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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/filtr-sadowniczy-150l-min-samoczyszczacy-arag-p-5879.html

Filtr sadowniczy 150Il/min. samoczyszczgcy

ARAG

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

156,90 zt

05201

FLO54
2000000410845

Brak

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://www.fadrex.pl/filtr-sadowniczy-150l-min-samoczyszczacy-arag-p-5879.html

Gwinty wewnetrzne: 3/4"
Gwint spustu zewnetrzny: 1/2"
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